Emergency Communications

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call

Nature of Call

911 Hang up Call

Alarm

Assist Local Police Department
Assist Other Agency

Attempt to Locate

Citizen Requested Assistance
PD-Traffic Accident
PI-Traffic Accident

Criminal Mischief/Damage
Disorderly Conduct

Drug Intelligence Information
Family Fight

fire calls

Medical

Stranded Motorist

Noise Disturbance

Paper Service

Synthetic Narcotic- Possession
Ranger Aircraft Mission

Ref to Wildlife Conflict Agent
Road Hazards (Sign/Signal/Debr
K9 - Activity

Suspicious Person/Vehicle/Inci
Larceny - From Building

All Other Theft

Threatening Harassment
Citizen Traffic Complaint
Extra Patrol/Welfare Check
Wildlife Conflict

Total Calls Received
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%o of Total
8.24

3.53
1.18
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.35
1.18
3.53
4.71
1.18
2.35
4.71
29.41
1.18
1.18
2.35
1.18
1.18
2.35
1.18
1.18
3.53
1.18
1.18
4.71
3.53
3.53
1.18

Total reported: 85

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:00 06/01/23" and "23:59:59 06/30/23", All nature of incidents, All cities matching "PAR", All types,
All priorities, All agencies
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