Emergency Communications

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call

Nature of Call	Total Calls Received	% of Total
911 Hang up Call	7	8.24
Alarm	3	3.53
Assist Local Police Department	1	1.18
Assist Other Agency	2	2.35
Attempt to Locate	2	2.35
Citizen Requested Assistance	2	2.35
PD-Traffic Accident	2	2.35
PI-Traffic Accident	1	1.18
Criminal Mischief/Damage	3	3.53
Disorderly Conduct	4	4.71
Drug Intelligence Information	1	1.18
Family Fight	2	2.35
fire calls	4	4.71
Medical	25	29.41
Stranded Motorist	1	1.18
Noise Disturbance	1	1.18
Paper Service	2	2.35
Synthetic Narcotic- Possession	1	1.18
Ranger Aircraft Mission	1	1.18
Ref to Wildlife Conflict Agent	2	2.35
Road Hazards (Sign/Signal/Debr	1	1.18
K9 - Activity	1	1.18
Suspicious Person/Vehicle/Inci	3	3.53
Larceny - From Building	1	1.18
All Other Theft	1	1.18
Threatening Harassment	4	4.71
Citizen Traffic Complaint	3	3.53
Extra Patrol/Welfare Check	3	3.53
Wildlife Conflict	1	1.18

Total reported: 85

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:00 06/01/23' and '23:59:59 06/30/23', All nature of incidents, All cities matching 'PAR', All types, All priorities, All agencies

rpcdtccr.x1 08/08/23